Mid-week Worship – cont.

Wednesday 5th June
9.15am
Holy Communion

12.00noon
Mid-day Prayers

Wednesday 12th June
9.15am 
Holy Communion

12.00noon
Mid-day Prayers

Wednesday 19th June
9.15am 
Holy Communion

12.00noon
Mid-day Prayers

Wednesday 26th June
9.15am 
Holy Communion

12.00noon
Mid-day Prayers
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Main Sunday Worship
Sunday 7th April – 5th Sunday of Lent
10.15am
Holy Communion with Prayer Support
Sunday 14th April – Palm Sunday
9.15am
Holy Communion
11.15am
All Age @ All Saints
6.30pm
Palm Sunday Praise 
Sunday 21st April – Easter Sunday
9.15am
Holy Communion 



with Prayer Support
11.15am
All Age @ All Saints Informal Communion
Sunday 28th April – 2nd Sunday of Easter
10.15am
Holy Communion (MA Joint Service)
Sunday 5th May – 3rd Sunday of Easter
10.15am
Holy Communion

and Prayer Support
Sunday 12th May – 4th Sunday of Easter
9.15am
Holy Communion

11.15am
All Age @ All Saints
Sunday 19th May – 5th Sunday of Easter
9.15am
Holy Communion  
11.15am
All Age @ All Saints Informal Communion and Prayer Support
Sunday 26th May – 6th Sunday of Easter
9.15am
Holy Communion
11.15am
All Age @ All Saints and Baptism
4.30pm
Holy Communion with Prayer for Healing
Sunday 2nd June – 7th Sunday of Easter
10.15am
Holy Communion 


and Prayer Support
Sunday 9th June- Pentecost
9.15am
Holy Communion
11.15am
All Age @ All Saints
Sunday 16th June – Trinity Sunday
9.15am
Holy Communion

11.15am
All Age @ All Saints Informal Communion and Prayer Support
Sunday 23rd June – 1st Sunday after Trinity
9.15am
Holy Communion
11.15am
All Age @ All Saints 
4.30pm
Holy Communion with Prayer for Healing
 Sunday 30th June- 2nd Sunday after Trinity
9.15am 
Holy Communion

11.15am
All Age @ All Saints and Baptism
Mid-week Worship
Wednesday 3rd April

9.15am

Holy Communion

12.00noon
Mid-day Prayers

Wednesday 10th April
9.15am

Holy Communion
12.00noon
Mid-day Prayers

Wednesday 17th April
9.15am

Holy Communion

12.00noon
Mid-day Prayers
Wednesday 24th April
No services on this day.
Wednesday 1st May
9.15am

Holy Communion

12.00noon
Mid-day prayers

Wednesday 7th May
9.15am

Holy Communion

12.00noon
Mid-day Prayers
Wednesday 14th May
9.15am

Holy Communion 
12.00noon
Mid-day Prayers

Wednesday 21st May
9.15am

Holy Communion

12.00noon
Mid-day Prayers

Wednesday 28th May
9.15am

Holy Communion

12.00noon
Mid-day Prayers
